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Questions

Radian is a unit of:

What unit of measurement is poise:

Ohmi is a unit of:

Newton meter is unit of:

10 meters are equal to

One cubic yard is equal to _ cubic m

One gram is equal to milligrams

Nautical mile is a unit of:

Meter is a unit of:

Becquerel is a unit of:

Answers Choice

A. Navigation <br>

B. Viscosity <br>

C. Luminous Flux <br>
D. Plane Angle <br>

A. Velocity <br>
B. Pressure <br>
C. Energy <br>
D. Viscosity <br>

A. Viscosity <br>

B. Luminous flux <br>
. Electrical Resistance <br>
. Plane Angle <br>

. Amount of substance <br>

. Length <br>

. Distance in Navigation <br>
. Work <br>

. 2 decameter <br>
. 1 decameter <br>
. 3 decameter <br>
. 4 decameter <br>

.0.785
. 0.755<br>
.0.765
.0.795

. 100
. 1000
. 10000

. Amount of Substance<br>

. Length <br>

. Distance in Navigation <br>
. Work <br>

. Substance <br>
. Length <br>

. Distance <br>

. Work <br>

. Radioactivity <br>
. Heat <br>
. Work of Energy <br>
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