

Everyday Science Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Radian is a unit of:	A. Navigation B. Viscosity C. Luminous Flux D. Plane Angle br>
2	What unit of measurement is poise:	A. Velocity B. Pressure C. Energy D. Viscosity br>
3	Ohm is a unit of:	A. Viscosity B. Luminous flux C. Electrical Resistance D. Plane Angle br>
4	Newton meter is unit of:	A. Amount of substance B. Length C. Distance in Navigation D. Work
5	10 meters are equal to	A. 2 decameter B. 1 decameter C. 3 decameter D. 4 decameter
6	One cubic yard is equal to _ cubic m	A. 0.785 B. 0.755 C. 0.765 D. 0.795
7	One gram is equal tomilligrams	A. 10 B. 100 C. 1000 D. 10000
8	Nautical mile is a unit of:	A. Amount of Substance B. Length C. Distance in Navigation D. Work
9	Meter is a unit of:	A. Substance B. Length C. Distance D. Work D. Work
10	Becquerel is a unit of:	A. Radioactivity B. Heat C. Work of Energy D. Length Dr>